BIRTHDAY PARTY
AT THE YMCA!

Birthday parties at the Y give your child a chance to
play, have fun with their friends and celebrate the way
they want to! With several party options available | am
sure we have something your child would love to do.

Splash Bash

Fun Factory

Gym Jam

Come Out & Play
Create Your Own

ASHLAND AREA YMCA

3232 Old 13thStreet
Ashland, KY 41102
(606)324-6191
www.ashlandareaymca.org




RENT A ROOM & CREATE YOUR OWN PARTY!

Does your little girl want to have her very own Princess Party or does your little boy
want to have a Super Hero or Pirate Party? Do you love doing your own crafts and
activities with the kids? You can rent out one of the Party Rooms for 2 hours and
create your own magical birthday party for your child and up to 20 guests.

SPLISH, SPLASH
IT'S APOOL PARTY BASH!

Have a blast celebrating with up to 20 of your friends in our beautiful pool. Party
includes one hour of pool time, 30 minutes for the locker room and 45 minutes in
the Party Room for cake and presents!

MANUFACTURE YOUR OWN FUN
IN OUR FUN FACTORY

If you and up to 20 of your guests are between the ages of 5-10 this is the place for
you. Our 3 story play structure is sure to elicit laughter and screams of delight!
Party includes one hour in the Fun Factory and 45 minutes in the Party Room for
cake and presents!

COME OUT & PLAY
PARTY AT THE Y!

Have fun playing outside on our playground with up to 20 of your friends. Party
includes one hour of playground time and 45 minutes in the Party Room for cake and
presents!
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GYM JAM PARTY!

‘Hoop It Up’ with up to 20 of your friends privately in 'z of our spacious Youth Gym.
Party includes one hour of gym time and 45 minutes in the Party Room for cake and
presents! April through September only.
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Birthday Party Availability

Splash Bash Option #1

Decorating

Locker Room

Swimming

Locker Room

Party Room

Clean-Up

Members $100/Non $150

Friday

7:00-9:30

Party Room #1

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-9:15

9:15-9:30

Saturday

11:30-2:00

Party Room #1

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:00

Saturday

2:30-5:00

Party Room #1

2:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:00

Saturday

5:30-8:00

Party Room #1

5:00-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:45

7:45-8:00

Sunday

2:00-4:30

Party Room #1

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-4:30

Splash Bash Option #2

Decorating

Party Room

Clean-Up

Locker Room

Swimming

Locker Room

Friday

7:00-9:30

Front Room

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-9:15

9:15-9:30

Saturday

11:30-2:00

Front Room

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:00

Saturday

2:30-5:00

Front Room

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:45

4:45-5:00

Saturday

5:30-8:00

Front Room

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:45

7:45-8:00

Sunday

2:00-4:30

Front Room

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:15

4:15-4:30

Fun Factory Party Option #1

Decorating

Fun Factory

Party Room

Clean-Up

Members $100/Non $150

Friday

6:00-8:00

Party Room #2

5:30-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-7:45

7:45-8:00

Saturday

12:00-2:00

Party Room #2

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:00

Saturday

2:30-4:30

Party Room #2

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:00

Saturday

5:30-7:30

Party Room #2

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

Sunday 2:00-4:00 Party Room #2| 1:30-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-3:45 3:45-4:00
Fun Factory Party Option #2 Decorating | Party Room | Clean-Up | Fun Factory
Friday 6:00-8:00 Front Room 5:30-6:00 6:00-6:45 6:45-7:00 7:00-8:00
Saturday 12:00-2:00 Front Room |[11:30-12:00|12:00-12:45| 12:45-1:00 | 1:00-2:00
Saturday  2:30-4:30 Front Room 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:15 3:15-3:30 3:30-4:30
Saturday  5:30-7:30 Front Room 5:00-5:30 5:30-6:15 6:15-6:30 6:30-7:30
Sunday 2:00-4:00 Front Room 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:45 2:45-3:00 3:00-4:00
Rent a Room/Create Your Own Decorating | Party Room | Clean-Up
Members $50/Non $100
Friday 6:00-8:00 Front Room 5:30-6:00 6:00-7:45 7:45-8:00
Saturday 12:00-2:00 Front Room |11:30-12:00 | 12:00-1:45 | 1:45-2:00
Saturday 2:30-4:30 Front Room 2:00-2:30 2:30-4:15 4:15-4:30
Saturday  5:30-7:30 Front Room 5:00-5:30 5:30-7:15 7:15-7:30
Sunday 2:00-4:00 Front Room 1:30-2:00 2:00-3:45 3:45-4:00
Gym Jam [April-Sept Only] Decorating Gym Party Room | Clean-Up
Members $125/Non $175
Saturday 12:00-2:00 Front Room |11:30-12:00 | 12:00-1:00 | 1:00-1:45 1:45-2:00
Saturday 2:30-4:30 Front Room 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:15 4:15-4:30
Saturday  5:30-7:30 Front Room 5:00-5:30 5:30-6:30 6:30-7:15 7:15-7:30
Sunday 2:00-4:00 Front Room 1:30-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-3:45 3:45-4:00
Come Out & Play [May-Sept Only] Decorating | Playground | Party Room | Clean-Up
Members $75/ Non $125
Saturday 12:00-2:00 FrontRoom [11:30-12:00 | 12:00-1:00 | 1:00-1:45 1:45-2:00
Saturday 2:30-4:30 Front Room 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:15 4:15-4:30
Saturday  5:30-7:30 Front Room 5:00-5:30 5:30-6:30 6:30-7:15 7:15-7:30
Sunday 2:00-4:00 Front Room 1:30-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-3:45 3:45-4:00




BIRTHDAY PARTY RENTAL CONTRACT

Thank you for choosing the Ashland Area YMCA for your child’s birthday party. We hope it will
be a memorable and safe visit. Please read over the contract carefully and sign below. A
birthday party is not considered booked until a reservation is made, the contract signed and the
$25 down payment made. Balance must be paid on day of party.

Date of Party: Time of Party:

Type of Party: ___ Splash Bash ___ Fun Factory ___ Come Out & Play ____Gym Jam

___Create Your Own ____ Add playground to any package for $25
Parents Name: Child’s Name:
Address: Phone:
City: State: Zip:
Age Birthday child is turning: Shirt Size: Total Party Fee: $

You may bring in outside food. The YMCA has ice and refrigeration available.

You are responsible for your own decorating and clean-up to have the room ready for the
next party.

Children attending a party at the YMCA must be supervised at all times.

The YMCA is a membership facility: non-members attending the party shall only use the
designated areas at the scheduled party time.

The YMCA is a non-smoking and non-alcoholic facility.

The YMCA is not responsible for lost or stolen articles.

The Fun Factory package is for guests ages 5-10 only and will be enforced.

The Splash Bash package requires adults to enter the pool with non-swimmers to ensure
safety. Each child will be swim tested and the YMCA will provide swim belts and life
jackets as needed.
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My party schedule is as follows (office use only): wwyw wwww

Decorating Time: Activity Time:

Party Time: Must be out of the room at:
Parent Signature:

Down payment Rec’'d:  Date: Receipt #: Staff:
Balance: $ Date Paid: Receipt#: Staff:




