

### BIRTHDAY PARTY AT THE YMCA!

Birthday parties at the Y give your child a chance to play, have fun with their friends and celebrate the way they want to! With several party options available I am sure we have something your child would love to do.

- 🏶 🏻 Splash Bash
- Fun Factory
- 🏶 Gym Jam
- Come Out & Play
- Create Your Own

ASHLAND AREA YMCA 3232 Old 13<sup>th</sup> Street Ashland, KY 41102 (606)324-6191 www.ashlandareaymca.org



#### **RENT A ROOM & CREATE YOUR OWN PARTY!**

Does your little girl want to have her very own Princess Party or does your little boy want to have a Super Hero or Pirate Party? Do you love doing your own crafts and activities with the kids? You can rent out one of the Party Rooms for 2 hours and create your own magical birthday party for your child and up to 20 quests.

### SPLISH, SPLASH IT'S A POOL PARTY BASH!

Have a blast celebrating with up to 20 of your friends in our beautiful pool. Party includes one hour of pool time, 30 minutes for the locker room and 45 minutes in the Party Room for cake and presents!

## MANUFACTURE YOUR OWN FUN IN OUR FUN FACTORY

If you and up to 20 of your guests are between the ages of 5-10 this is the place for you. Our 3 story play structure is sure to elicit laughter and screams of delight! Party includes one hour in the Fun Factory and 45 minutes in the Party Room for cake and presents!

# COME OUT & PLAY PARTY AT THE Y!

Have fun playing outside on our playground with up to 20 of your friends. Party includes one hour of playground time and 45 minutes in the Party Room for cake and presents!

### **GYM JAM PARTY!**

'Hoop It Up' with up to 20 of your friends privately in ½ of our spacious Youth Gym. Party includes one hour of gym time and 45 minutes in the Party Room for cake and presents! *April through September only*.

Birthday Party Availability								
	Splash Bash Option	n #1	Decorating	Locker Room	Swimming	Locker Room	Party Room	Clean-Up
Members	\$100/Non \$150							
Friday	7:00-9:30	Party Room #1	6:30-7:00	7:00-7:15	7:15-8:15	8:15-8:30	8:30-9:15	9:15-9:30
Saturday	11:30-2:00	Party Room #1	11:00-11:30	11:30-11:45	11:45-12:45	12:45-1:00	1:00-1:45	1:45-2:00
Saturday	2:30-5:00	Party Room #1	2:00-2:30	2:30-2:45	2:45-3:45	3:45-4:00	4:00-4:45	4:45-5:00
Saturday	5:30-8:00	Party Room #1	5:00-5:30	5:30-5:45	5:45-6:45	6:45-7:00	7:00-7:45	7:45-8:00
Sunday	2:00-4:30	Party Room #1	1:30-2:00	2:00-2:15	2:15-3:15	3:15-3:30	3:30-4:15	4:15-4:30
	Splash Bash Option	n #2	Decorating	Party Room	Clean-Up	Locker Room	Swimming	Locker Room
Friday	7:00-9:30	Front Room	6:30-7:00	7:00-7:45	7:45-8:00	8:00-8:15	8:15-9:15	9:15-9:30
Saturday	11:30-2:00	Front Room	11:00-11:30	11:30-12:15	12:15-12:30	12:30-12:45	12:45-1:45	1:45-2:00
Saturday	2:30-5:00	Front Room	2:00-2:30	2:30-3:15	3:15-3:30	3:30-3:45	3:45-4:45	4:45-5:00
Saturday	5:30-8:00	Front Room	5:00-5:30	5:30-6:15	6:15-6:30	6:30-6:45	6:45-7:45	7:45-8:00
Sunday	2:00-4:30	Front Room	1:30-2:00	2:00-2:45	2:45-3:00	3:00-3:15	3:15-4:15	4:15-4:30
Fun Factory Party Option #1			Decorating	Fun Factory	Party Room	Clean-Up		
N	lembers \$100/Nor	n \$150						
Friday	6:00-8:00	Party Room #2	5:30-6:00	6:00-7:00	7:00-7:45	7:45-8:00		
Saturday	12:00-2:00	Party Room #2	11:30-12:00	12:00-1:00	1:00-1:45	1:45-2:00		
Saturday	2:30-4:30	Party Room #2	2:00-3:00	3:00-4:00	4:00-4:45	4:45-5:00		
Saturday	5:30-7:30	Party Room #2	5:00-5:30	5:30-6:30	6:30-6:45	6:45-7:00		
Sunday	2:00-4:00	Party Room #2	1:30-2:00	2:00-3:00	3:00-3:45	3:45-4:00		
Fu	n Factory Party Op	tion #2	Decorating	Party Room	Clean-Up	Fun Factory		
Friday	6:00-8:00	Front Room	5:30-6:00	6:00-6:45	6:45-7:00	7:00-8:00		
Saturday	12:00-2:00	Front Room	11:30-12:00	12:00-12:45	12:45-1:00	1:00-2:00		
Saturday	2:30-4:30	Front Room	2:00-2:30	2:30-3:15	3:15-3:30	3:30-4:30		
Saturday	5:30-7:30	Front Room	5:00-5:30	5:30-6:15	6:15-6:30	6:30-7:30		
Sunday	2:00-4:00	Front Room	1:30-2:00	2:00-2:45	2:45-3:00	3:00-4:00		
Rent a Room/Create Your Own			Decorating	Party Room	Clean-Up			
Members \$50/Non \$100								
Friday	6:00-8:00	Front Room	5:30-6:00	6:00-7:45	7:45-8:00			
Saturday	12:00-2:00	Front Room	11:30-12:00	12:00-1:45	1:45-2:00			
Saturday	2:30-4:30	Front Room	2:00-2:30	2:30-4:15	4:15-4:30			
Saturday	5:30-7:30	Front Room	5:00-5:30	5:30-7:15	7:15-7:30			
Sunday	2:00-4:00	Front Room	1:30-2:00	2:00-3:45	3:45-4:00		,	
G	ym Jam [April-Sept	Only]	Decorating	Gym	Party Room	Clean-Up		
Members \$125/Non \$175								
Saturday	12:00-2:00	Front Room	11:30-12:00	12:00-1:00	1:00-1:45	1:45-2:00		
Saturday	2:30-4:30	Front Room	2:00-2:30	2:30-3:30	3:30-4:15	4:15-4:30		
Saturday	5:30-7:30	Front Room	5:00-5:30	5:30-6:30	6:30-7:15	7:15-7:30		
Sunday	2:00-4:00	Front Room	1:30-2:00	2:00-3:00	3:00-3:45	3:45-4:00		
Come Out & Play [May-Sept Only]			Decorating	Playground	Party Room	Clean-Up		
Members \$75/ Non \$125							ı	
Saturday	12:00-2:00	Front Room	11:30-12:00	12:00-1:00	1:00-1:45	1:45-2:00		
Saturday	2:30-4:30	Front Room	2:00-2:30	2:30-3:30	3:30-4:15	4:15-4:30		
Saturday	5:30-7:30	Front Room	5:00-5:30	5:30-6:30	6:30-7:15	7:15-7:30		
Sunday	2:00-4:00	Front Room	1:30-2:00	2:00-3:00	3:00-3:45	3:45-4:00		

#### **BIRTHDAY PARTY RENTAL CONTRACT**

Thank you for choosing the Ashland Area YMCA for your child's birthday party. We hope it will be a memorable and safe visit. Please read over the contract carefully and sign below. A birthday party is not considered booked until a reservation is made, the contract signed and the \$25 down payment made. Balance must be paid on day of party.

Date of Party:	Time of Party	Time of Party:			
Type of Party:Splash Bash	Fun FactoryCome Out	& PlayGym Jam			
Create Your Ov	wn Add playground to a	ny package for \$25			
Parents Name:	Child's Name:				
Address:	Phone:	·····			
City:	State:	Zip:			
Age Birthday child is turning:	Shirt Size: T	otal Party Fee: \$			
	the YMCA must be supervised acility: non-members attending duled party time. and non-alcoholic facility. for lost or stolen articles. or guests ages 5-10 only and uires adults to enter the pool m tested and the YMCA will provide the supervised and the superv	d at all times.  If the party shall only use the will be enforced.  With non-swimmers to ensure			
		ctivity Time:			
Party Time: Parent Signature:					
Down payment Rec'd: Date:	Receipt #:	Staff:			
Balance: \$ Date Paid:					